
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
16 
8 

34 
80 
12 
96 
9 

11 

7 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Lukas Engman 
Hugo Viklund 
Tommy Lingvall 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
David Jaktlund 
Johnny Härnströmer 

Travis Rooker 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

Total Tm 
11:39.389 
11:39.506 
11:49.411 
11:50.653 
11:50.724 
12:00.927 
12:06.375 
11:41.850 

Diff 

0.117 
10.022 
11.264 
11.335 
21.538 
26.986 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.117 
9.905 
1.242 
0.071 

10.203 
5.448 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
39.868 
39.732 
40.286 
40.335 
40.312 
40.836 
41.316 
41.908 

In Lap 
15 
7 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 

0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Skövde MK 

Enköpings MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (39.732) for MiniRR Senior by Lukas Engman. 

Margin of Victory 

0.117 

Avg. Speed 

65,063 

Best Lap Tm 

39.732 

Best Speed 

71,580 

Best Lap by 

8 - Lukas Engman 
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RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Senior 

Final2, 16varv 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:17:55 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 
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