

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Final2, 16varv

2025-06-08 14:40

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:17:55

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	16	11:39.389			39.868	15	Uppvidinge MK	
2	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	16	11:39.506	0.117	0.117	39.732	7	Karlskoga MF	
3	34	Hugo Viklund	MiniRR Senior	16	11:49.411	10.022	9.905	40.286	5	SMK Hedemora	
4	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	16	11:50.653	11.264	1.242	40.335	2	SMK Gävle	
5	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	16	11:50.724	11.335	0.071	40.312	3	Skövde MK	
6	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	16	12:00.927	21.538	10.203	40.836	3	SMK Hedemora	
7	9	David Jaktlund	MiniRR Senior	16	12:06.375	26.986	5.448	41.316	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
8	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	15	11:41.850	1 Lap	1 Lap	41.908	2	Skövde MK	
Not classified											
DNS	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Senior			DNS			0	Enköpings MK	

Text

New Track Record (39.732) for MiniRR Senior by Lukas Engman.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.117	65,063	39.732	71,580	8 - Lukas Engman

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing